PLAN HOLDERS LIST

1011-243

East West Transmission Project
PWP# CC-2011-301
Engineer’s Estimate: $4,100,000.00

Supplier Name

Contact Name

Phone

Fax

Email Address

McGraw-Hill Construction Dodge Betty Miller 702-735-8976 | 702-737-7476 | Betty Miller@mcgraw-hill.com
Underground Solutions, Inc. Rob Craw 925-577-7566 | 858-345-3736 | ugsiae@uqsi.us

Construction Notebook Jennifer Arqueros | 702-876-8660 702-876-5683 | JenniferH@constructionnotebook.com
Campbell Construction Kelly Dodge 775-677-9111 | 775-677-9191 | kelly@campbellcci.com

RaPiD Construction Inc Danny Selmi 775-742-1016 | 775-883-4269 | rapidconstr@aol.com

Herback General Engineering, LLC Dan Morse 775-267-6800 | 775-267-6801 | dmorse@herback.net.
KINNAN ENGINEERING, INC. Keith Kinnan 541-445-2271 | 541-445-2272 | keithkinnan@aol.com

CFA, Inc. Kevin German 775-856-1160 | kgerman@cfareno.com

A & K Earth Movers, Inc. Tony Autino 775- 825-1636 | 775- 825-6171 | aautino@akearthmovers.com
Gerhardt & Berry Construction Sherry Bailey 775- 359-8817 | 775-359-1945 | sherry@gerhardtandberry.com
The HDD Company, Inc Rick Evans 530- 676-5705 | 530-676-3605 | revans@hddcompany.com




